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Meetme	
  1.1	
  TEEME	
  KOOS	
  2013.aasta	
  II	
  taotlusvooru	
  laekunud	
  projektide	
  pingerida	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
Koht	
  
pinge
reas	
  

Nimi	
   Taotleja	
   Koond-­‐	
  
hinne	
  

%	
  
maksimu
mpunktid
est	
  

Taotletud	
  
toetus	
  
(EUR)	
  

Eraldatud	
  
toetus	
  
(EUR)	
  

Kogu-­‐
maksumus	
  
(EUR)	
  

Märkused	
  

1	
   Piirkonna	
  kohaliku	
  toodangu	
  
propageerimine	
  

Ida-­‐Harju	
  
Koostöökoda	
  
MTÜ	
  

43,667	
   87,334	
   2941	
   2941	
   3460	
   	
  

2	
   Koduköökide	
  arendamine	
   Ida-­‐Harju	
  
Koostöökoda	
  
MTÜ	
  

42,250	
   84,5	
   3000	
   3000	
   3712	
  
	
  

	
  

3	
   Seadmete	
  soetamine	
  liuvälja	
  
hooldamiseks	
  

Aruküla	
  
Pallimängude	
  
Klubi	
  MTÜ	
  

40,000	
   80	
   2409	
   2409	
   2835,38	
   	
  

4	
   Raasiku	
  Valla	
  O.T.Ti	
  töö	
  
koordineerimiseks	
  vajaliku	
  
veebiarenduse	
  soetamine	
  

Raasiku	
  Valla	
  
O.T.T	
  MTÜ	
  

38,167	
   76,334	
   2840,78	
   2840,78	
   3342,10	
   	
  

5	
   Tantsurühma	
  KADREL	
  
rahvariiete	
  seelikute,	
  tanude,	
  
vööde	
  soetamine	
  

Anija	
  
Vallavalitsus	
  

38,167	
   76,334	
   2534,32	
   2534,32	
   3577,86	
   	
  

6	
   TANTS	
  ON	
  LAHE!	
  Aegviidu	
  
tantsulapsed	
  Rootsi	
  esinema	
  

Aegviidu	
  
Vallavalitsus	
  

38,000	
   76	
   3000	
   3000	
   4856	
   	
  



 

 

7	
   Kehra	
  naisrühm	
  Päikeseratas	
  
stiliseeritud	
  rahvariiete	
  
soetamine	
  

Anija	
  
Vallavalitsus	
  

37,667	
   75,334	
   1145,88	
   1145,88	
   1617,72	
   	
  

8	
   Rahvamaja	
  uksed	
  valla	
   Aruküla	
  
Kultuuriselts	
  
MTÜ	
  

37,333	
   74,666	
   3000	
   3000	
   3597	
   	
  

9	
   Restaureerimise	
  õpitoad	
  Anija	
  
mõisas	
  

Anija	
  Mõisa	
  
Haldus	
  SA	
  

36,417	
   72,834	
   2751,96	
   2751,96	
   3237,60	
   	
  

10	
   Eesti	
  merendusajaloo	
  ja	
  –
kultuuri	
  tutvustamine	
  Aegviidu,	
  
Anija,	
  Kose	
  ja	
  Raasiku	
  valdade	
  
koolilastele	
  

Eesti	
  
Purjelaevad	
  
MTÜ	
  

36,000	
   72	
   2844	
   2844	
   3354	
   	
  

11	
   Aruküla	
  Huvialakeskuse	
  25.	
  
juubeliks	
  CD-­‐ga	
  trükise	
  
väljaandmine	
  

Raasiku	
  
Vallavalitsus	
  

35,750	
   71,5	
   1965	
   1965	
   2615,36	
   	
  

12	
   Keraamika-­‐	
  ja	
  
aianduskursustega	
  koduaiad	
  
kauniks	
  

Ravila	
  
Külaarendamise	
  
Selts	
  

35,333	
   70,666	
   2076,45	
   2076,45	
   2442,90	
   	
  

13	
   Ida-­‐Harju	
  ettevõtluse-­‐	
  ja	
  
karjääripäev	
  

Harju	
  
Ettevõtlus-­‐	
  ja	
  
Arenduskeskus	
  
SA	
  

34,917	
   69,834	
   2985,20	
   2985,20	
   3512	
   	
  

14	
   Projekti	
  Eesti	
  Ajaloo	
  
Hariduskeskus	
  raames	
  
nõukogude	
  perioodi	
  
eksponaatide	
  restaureerimine	
  
läbi	
  õpitubade	
  

Voose	
  Kõrts	
  
MTÜ	
  

34,500	
   69	
   2907	
   2907	
   3420	
   	
  

15	
   Augustikuu	
  perematkapäev	
  
Kõrvemaal	
  

Kõrvemaa	
  
Turism	
  MTÜ	
  

34,250	
   68,5	
   3000	
   3000	
   8198,40	
   	
  



 

 

16	
   Koroonaga	
  Euroopasse	
   Peningi	
  
Koroonamänguk
lubi	
  

33,500	
   67	
   2995	
   2995	
   3855	
   	
  

17	
   PREP	
  paarisuhte	
  koolitus	
  
Perekeskuses	
  Männikäbi	
  

Perekeskus	
  
Männikäbi	
  MTÜ	
  

32,167	
   64,334	
   2188,75	
   2188,75	
   2575	
   	
  

18	
   PEREPÄEV	
  PONIGA	
  
korraldamine	
  Kose	
  vallas	
  

KIPI	
  Team	
  MTÜ	
   31,833	
   63,666	
   2473,37	
   2473,37 3494	
   	
  

KOKKU	
   47057,71	
   47057,71	
   63698,32	
   	
  
	
  


